Learn more about how Atlas can solve your complex problems
@ AtlasSound.com or call 800•876•3333
 ISO9001-2000
-CERTIFIED-
Designed & Engineered by
Atlas Sound in the USA
1601 Jack McKay Blvd., Ennis, TX 75119 U.S.A. 800.876.3333 FAX ORDERS TO: 800.765.3435
Complex Problems

pole mounting of the AH Series Stadium Horns. Please call Atlas Sound Customer Service at 800.876.3333 for assistance in
choosing the correct hardware for your installation. Application drawings are available at www.atlassound.com. Safety cables
are strongly recommended on all installations.
Note: Installation of this product must only be implemented by a qualified contractor.
Before purchasing the necessary parts we recommend you review all documentation and have a complete understanding of
the requirements for your installation. Every installation is different and there are many options available to meet the installation
requirements. Some slight modifications may be required to the product to meet the installation requirements.
AH Series Application Guides
•	Single AH Pole Mount 8", 12", & 15"
•	Double AH Pole Mount 8", 12", & 15"
•	Tipple AH Pole Mount 8", 12", & 15"
•	Safety Strap Install Guide
•	AH/Pole Star Install Guide
Available Parts (Call for Availability)
Pole Mount Components
	 •	 AH-PM-BAND-20S	 20” Pole Mount Band, 2”- 6” pole diameter, Contains 2 Bands
	 •	 AH-PM-BAND-30	 30” Pole Mount Band, 6”- 8” pole diameter, Contains 2 Bands
	 •	 AH-PM-BAND-60	 60” Pole Mount Band, 6”- 17” pole diameter, Contains 2 Bands
	 •	 AH-PM-BAND-90	 90” Pole Mount Band, 6”- 27” pole diameter, Contains 2 Bands
	 •	 AH-PM-DA-24	 Dual Adaptor, 24” extension
	 •	 AH-PM-DA-36	 Dual Adaptor, 36” extension
	 •	 AH-PM-DA-48	 Dual Adaptor, 48” extension
	 •	 AH-PM-MOUNT-6DOWN	 Pole Adaptor Bracket 2”- 6” pole diameter 150 lbs max.,Support Bands sold separately
	 •	 AH-PM-MOUNT-6UP 	 Pole Adaptor Bracket 6”or greater pole diameter 300 lbs max.,Support Bands sold separately
	 •	 AH-PM-SA-12	 Support Arm, 12” extension
	 •	 AH-PM-SA-18	 Support Arm, 18” extension
	 •	 AH-PM-SA-24	 Support Arm, 24” extension
Safety Anchor & Cables
	 •	 AH-PM-SAFETY-6DOWN 	 Safety Anchor, for pole diameters 2" and up, Support Bands sold separately
	 •	 AH-CC-096-S 	 Safety Cables Qty. 2, adjustable to 90" silver, galvanized
	 •	 AH-FC-030-S	 Pole Mnt Sfty Cable 30” Pr, X2 Shackles,X2 Tie Wrap
	 •	 AH-FC-033-S	 Pole Mnt Sfty Cable 33” Pr, X2 Shackles,X2 Tie Wrap
	 •	 AH-FC-043-S	 Pole Mnt Sfty Cable 43” Pr, X2 Shackles,X2 Tie Wrap
	 •	 AH-TB-025	 Pole Mnt Safety Cable Eye To Eye Turnbuckle
	 •	 AH-SK-025-S	 Shackle Assembly
Single Pole Mount
Application